
RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 13.1

Print: 2026-4-23 10:25 AM

Dresden

13th International Youth Diving Meet

2026-04-22 - 2026-04-26

- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Nazarii Kononenko (Q) 2011 UKR 19.3 348.95

2. Rudi Bollmann (Q) 2011 GER 19.6 338.10

3. Felix Wheeler (Q) 2011 GBR 18.5 333.20

4. Andrii Haponenko (Q) 2012 UKR 18.6 326.75

5. Ole Warich (Q) 2011 GER 18.7 324.90

6. Gabin Emptoz Lacote (Q) 2011 FRA 18.4 316.70

7. Gabriel Elzanowski  (Q) 2011 POL 18.1 316.30

8. Ahmet Ufuk Erol (Q) 2011 TUR 18.6 313.45

9. Matias Tolchinsky Uribesalgo (Q) 2011 ESP 18.3 308.40

10. Timo Schmidt 2011 GER 20.0 307.00

11. Ádám Koós (Q) 2012 HUN 18.2 305.75

12. Eliot Jönsson (Q) 2011 SWE 18.1 304.95

13. Teodor Latincic (Q) 2011 HUN 18.6 304.05

14. Lucas Bishop 2012 GBR 18.4 295.05

15. Linus Schwarz 2011 GER 20.0 281.95

16. Matyas Hofmann 2011 CZE 18.2 242.65
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1. Kononenko, Nazarii (Q) UKR 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 7. 19.3 348.95

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.55 4. (68.80)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 2. (103.20)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.85 1. (138.05)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 41.80 2. (179.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 2. (224.25)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.40 2. (273.65)

305C 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 1. (302.15)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 46.80 1. (348.95)

2. Bollmann, Rudi (Q) GER 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 35.10 1. 19.6 338.10

103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 34.00 2. (69.10)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 33.60 3. (102.70)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 2. (135.00)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 48.40 1. (183.40)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 50.40 1. (233.80)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 1. (287.10)

5134D 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 2. (287.10)

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 51.00 2. (338.10)

3. Wheeler, Felix (Q) GBR 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 2. 18.5 333.20

201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 3. (68.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 32.30 4. (101.15)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 4. (130.40)

5331D 2.2 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 4. (165.60)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 4. (207.60)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.70 4. (251.30)

303B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 31.20 4. (282.50)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 3. (333.20)

4. Haponenko, Andrii (Q) UKR 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 13. 18.6 326.75

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. (62.40)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. (91.20)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 28.90 8. (120.10)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 6. (163.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 5. (205.00)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 3. (253.10)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.35 3. (286.45)

5134D 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 4. (326.75)
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5. Warich, Ole (Q) GER 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 14. 18.7 324.90

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 14. (56.85)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 12. (86.60)

401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 13. (113.60)

5132D 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 35.20 11. (148.80)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 43.20 10. (192.00)

5134D 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.30 9. (232.30)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 5. (281.70)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 43.20 5. (324.90)

6. Emptoz Lacote, Gabin (Q) FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.00 3. 18.4 316.70

5231D 2.1 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 1. (73.90)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 1. (103.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 3. (134.10)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 7. (162.90)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 3. (209.70)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.40 5. (246.10)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 29.90 7. (276.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 6. (316.70)

7. Elzanowski , Gabriel (Q) POL 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 5. 18.1 316.30

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 6. (63.80)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 6. (93.40)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 5. (125.70)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 3. (168.60)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 31.00 7. (199.60)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 11. (231.10)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 9. (269.50)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 7. (316.30)

8. Erol, Ahmet Ufuk (Q) TUR 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 12. 18.6 313.45

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 15. (55.10)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 15. (82.85)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 31.45 11. (114.30)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 9. (151.70)

5134D 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 12. (189.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (232.60)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 8. (275.50)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 8. (313.45)
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9. Tolchinsky Uribesalgo, Matias (Q)ESP 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.30 5. 18.3 308.40

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 9. (61.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 11. (87.45)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 7. (120.75)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 8. (159.60)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 9. (194.25)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 14. (218.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 12. (261.60)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 9. (308.40)

10. Schmidt, Timo GER 401A 1.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 4. 20.0 307.00

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 5. (65.55)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.00 5. (93.55)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 6. (125.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 5. (164.60)

405C 3.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 37.20 6. (201.80)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 29.90 10. (231.70)

305C 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 28.50 14. (260.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 10. (307.00)

11. Koós, Ádám (Q) HUN 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 8. 18.2 305.75

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.00 10. (59.50)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 10. (87.55)

103B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.10 15. (109.65)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 14. (144.85)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 14. (186.85)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 12. (225.95)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 11. (263.75)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 11. (305.75)

12. Jönsson, Eliot (Q) SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 10. 18.1 304.95

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 11. (58.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 8. (89.20)

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.00 9. (116.20)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 10. (151.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (194.60)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 7. (237.50)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.10 6. (276.60)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 12. (304.95)
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13. Latincic, Teodor (Q) HUN 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 11. 18.6 304.05

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 27.75 13. (57.50)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 14. (83.90)

301B 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 14. (110.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 12. (148.75)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (191.95)

203B 2.3 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.60 13. (219.55)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 10. (265.05)

5134D 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 13. (304.05)

14. Bishop, Lucas GBR 401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 27.00 15. 18.4 295.05

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 12. (57.60)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 26.40 13. (84.00)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 12. (113.75)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.90 13. (145.65)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 15. (186.45)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 31.05 15. (217.50)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 13. (260.40)

303C 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 14. (295.05)

15. Schwarz, Linus GER 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 8. 20.0 281.95

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 8. (61.25)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 9. (88.45)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35 10. (114.80)

5331D 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.60 15. (143.40)

405C 3.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.95 13. (188.35)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 6. (237.75)

305C 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 15. (237.75)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.20 15. (281.95)

16. Hofmann, Matyas CZE 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 23.80 16. 18.2 242.65

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.00 16. (47.80)

201A 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 26.35 16. (74.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 25.50 16. (99.65)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 29.70 16. (129.35)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 27.60 16. (156.95)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.20 16. (192.15)

5233D 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 27.50 16. (219.65)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 23.00 16. (242.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.1

PARTICIPANTS:  16   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  144

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    David   Sirour

JU 2    Frits   Adelmeijer

JU 3    Thoralf   Förster

JU 4    Iris   de Heer

JU 5    Tereza   Novotna

Referee :

FRA

NED

GER

NED

CZE

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Max Stieberitz GER
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